
 

Ethno World Auction

Tuesday May 8th 2012 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday, May 5th, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday, May 7th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Tuesday, May 8th, 9 a.m. - sale time



Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, May 8th 2012

402 Carved and painted pole signed Charlie James-
Yakuglas, height 17 1/2 inches.

$750 - $1,250

401 Carved and painted totem signed Charlie James,
ht.20 1/2",prov. Alert Bay 1935/6.

Lot # 403

403 Large Salish circular covered storage basket, top
diameter 22 inches.

$300 - $500

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 404

404 Carved cedar chest -front totem pole decoration
by Mungo Martin,prov. Alert Bay,1935/6.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 401

Lot # 405

405 Native designed cedar painted paddle signed
Tony Hunt Jr.'87-"Kwagiulth Raven",l. 60 in.

$200 - $300

Lot # 402 $100 - $150

406 Pair of carved and painted replica totem poles
made for Totem Pharmacy, circa 1950, ht.4 ft.

Lot # 408

408 Carved argillite totem, length 3 3/4 inches.
$75 - $125

$500 - $700

Lot # 409

409 North West Coast Native carved & painted cedar
wall pole signed Jason Baker,length 27 in.

$200 - $400

Lot # 406

Lot # 410

410 Ltd.ed.print signed Robert Davidson num.60/88
dated 1997,22"x22","Third Variation on Tri-Neg".

$750 - $1,250

Lot # 407

411 Native print on linen made for art show Vancouver
Gastown-Robert Davidson.

$50 - $100

407 North West Coast native carved and painted letter
opener signed Ellen Neel-Kakasolnas 1947,l.11



$1,400 - $1,800

412 Carved cedar mask signed Henry H.
Hunt(junior),"Beaver", height 9 in.

Lot # 414

414 Carved & painted rattle on sd.sgnd. Tony Hunt
Jr.,overall h.14","Bella Coola Mussel Rattle".

$500 - $800

$150 - $300

Lot # 415

415 Northwest Coast carved and painted mask signed
John Livingstone, 12" x 9".

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 412

Lot # 416

416 Carved green jade pot with handles, 4 3/4 inches.
$100 - $200

Lot # 413

Lot # 417

417 Chinese famille rose Guangxu painted dish, mark
and period.

$100 - $200

413 Cedar carving signed Sean Whonnock, "Halibut".

418

Lot # 421

421 Inuit soapstone carving s.Aggiug Takunaraq,
height 13 3/4", "Inuit Mother & Baby in Anorak".

$1,500 - $2,500

Japanese bronze vase.

Lot # 419

Lot # 422

422 Chinese enamel teapot 14".
$100 - $200

419

423 Cloisonne vase.
$50 - $75

Carved green jadeite birds on branches, height 5
inches.

424 Asian side cabinet.
$50 - $100

$75 - $125

425 Limited edition print signed Roy H. Vickers,
91/100, "Skidigate".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

426 Japanese woodblock print signed Toshi Yoshida,
"Crabs".

$30 - $60

Lot # 420

427 Japanese silk painting , "Madonna and Child".
$25 - $50

420 Pair of Inuit carved ivory standing birds mounted
on wooden bases, overall heights 12 1/2".

428 Pair of Chinese 19th century watercolours.
$100 - $150

$75 - $150



Moosehair tufting picture.
$10 - $15

429

Lot # 432

432 Framed Chinese embroidered cuff.
$75 - $100

Bronzed Buddha head.

Lot # 430

Lot # 433

433 North West Coast carved cedar Eagle figured
feast bowl, length 16 in.

$100 - $150

430

Lot # 434

434 Cowichan woven and pierced circular basket,
diameter 7 inches.

$50 - $75

Framed pair of Chinese embroidered cuffs.

Lot # 435

435 Cowichan woven coiled basket, length 8 1/8 in.
$50 - $75

$200 - $400

Lot # 436

436 Nuu-chah-nulth woven circular mat, diameter 9 1/2
in.

$30 - $60

$250 - $500

431
Lot # 440

440 Chinese brass censer with stand, early 20th
century.

$400 - $600

Cast metal Buddha figure.

438

Lot # 441

441 Sancai figure of the Hehe Erxian Twins c. 1900.
$200 - $400

Two Asian brass jardinieres.

442 Asian style lacquered armchair.
$50 - $100

$35 - $45

443 Octagonal lacquered side table.
$25 - $50

$75 - $100

444 Chinese carpet, circa 1910.
$100 - $300

439 Brass jardiniere.

Lot # 445

445 Plains style eagle feather headdress with beaded
decoration.

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

Lot # 446

446 Nuu-chah-nulth covered basket with "wampum",
diameter 3 in.

$75 - $125

437



$100 - $150

447 Nuu-chah-nulth circular woven covered basket,
diameter 5 in.

Lot # 449

449 Nuu-chah-nulth woven circular covered basket,
diameter 5 1/2 in.

$75 - $125

$75 - $125

450 Nuu-chah-nulth woven covered bottle, height 5
inches.

$40 - $60

Lot # 447

Lot # 451

451 Chinese carved ivory Buddha, height 1 1/2 in.
$50 - $75

Lot # 448

Lot # 452

452 Chinese carved ivory figure of a standing man,
height 9 1/2 in.

$400 - $600

448 Nuu-chah-nulth woven covered bottle, height 9 3/4
in. 454 Chinese carved ivory figure of an elder, height 6

1/2 in.
$250 - $350

453 Two Chinese carved ivory concentric balls,
diameters 6 and 4 inches.

Lot # 455

455 Chinese carved ivory man, height 3 inches.
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

456 Pair of Oriental ivory figures and a carved
cigarette holder.

$20 - $40

Lot # 453

Lot # 457

457 Chinese carved ivory figure of an older man,
height 6 inches.

$50 - $75

Lot # 454



459 Two Chinese carved ivory figures of young men,
height 6 inches.

$50 - $100

458 Chinese carved ivory figure of a woman with a fan,
height 4 1/2 inches.

Lot # 460

460 Chinese carved ivory figure of a woman, height 6
1/2 in.

$100 - $200

$40 - $60

Lot # 460A

460A Chinese carved horn figure of a Holy Man, length
11 1/2 in.

$300 - $600

Lot # 458

Lot # 461

461 Two Chinese carved ivory figures of older men,
height 5 inches.

$50 - $100

Lot # 459

462 Pair of Oriental warriors on horseback, height 9 in.

Lot # 464

464 Four Northwest Coast carved bone totems.
$100 - $150

$20 - $40

Lot # 465

465 Inuit soapstone carving of a walrus signed with
disc numbers & syllabics dated 1970.

$400 - $600

Lot # 462

Lot # 466

466 Inuit felt applique and embroidered panel-Sea of
Faces, 24 in. x 32 in.

$150 - $300

Lot # 463

Lot # 467

467 Pair of cloisonne vases, height 12 3/4 in.
$50 - $75

463

468 Oriental black lacquer cabinet.
$100 - $200

Early 20th century cloisonne vase, ht. 9 1/2".
$100 - $200



469 Pair of Native design painted hide table top drums,
drum diameter 4 3/4 in.

Lot # 471

471 Large Cowichan woven circular tray with pierced
rim, diameter 23 in.

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

472 Pair Northwest Coast canoe bailers.
$50 - $75

Lot # 469

473 Miniature Northwest Coast mask.
$20 - $40

Lot # 470

Lot # 474

474 Nuu-chah-nulth woven two handled basket, length
13 inches.

$75 - $150

470

Lot # 475

475 Salish woven two handled rectangular shaped
covered basket, length 14 in.

$125 - $175

North West Coast carved totem.
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

$125 - $175

479 Pair of vases on stands.
$30 - $60

Lot # 476

480 Acrylic on paper signed Steve Harris "Bukwus".
$250 - $350

Lot # 477

481 Asian embroidery.
$25 - $50

477

Lot # 482

482 Reproduction of Warring States Period elephant
ewer, 8 1/2" x 14".

$100 - $200

Pair of seal skin mukluks.

483 Oriental painting signed with block- "Coastal
Waterfall".

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

484 Oriental painting signed with block, "Coastal
Scene with Sail Boats".

$25 - $50

476 Nuu-chah-nulth woven two handled basket, height
9 3/4 in.

Lot # 485

485 Chinese blue ground cloisonne vase, 16".
$150 - $250

478 Limited edition print signed Roy H. Vickers
numb.97/150 dated 6/2/75, "Raven with Clam".



$25 - $50

Lot # 488

488 Chinese carved jade stone beauty figure with fan.
$50 - $75

486

Lot # 489

489 Chinese carved jade stone figural group.
$50 - $75

Enameled table lamp.

Lot # 487

Lot # 490

490 Chinese carved rose quartz figural group.
$50 - $75

487

Lot # 491

491 Chinese carved black stone deity.
$100 - $200

Chinese carved black stone rooster.
$100 - $150

493 Inuit carved soapstone figure of a loon att. to
Anilnlik Peelaktok, length 8 in.

$75 - $125

492 Inuit carved soapstone standing owl signed in
script(Annie Qimmirpik) dated 73,height 8 1/2 in.

Lot # 494

494 Oriental blue and white charger with stand,
diameter 13 in.

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

495 Pair of vases.
$40 - $60

Lot # 492

Lot # 496

496 Chinese watercolour signed Liu Hiaoqiang
"Peonies with Butterflies".

$75 - $100

Lot # 493



Pair of Chinese metallic thread embroidered
panels.

499 Framed Asian embroidered panel.
$30 - $40

$100 - $150

Lot # 500

500 Pair of lacquer Guanyin Figures, early 20th
century.

$200 - $400

Lot # 497

501 Large hand painted two handled Asian vase.
$50 - $100

Lot # 498

502 Mahogany side cabinet with Asian
influence/hardware.

$100 - $200

498

Lot # 503

503 Oil on board signed D.H.Rankine, 15 1/2 in. x 20
1/2 in., "A Memory".

$40 - $60

Framed pair of Chinese embroidered cuffs.

Lot # 504

504 Chinese watercolour signed Liu Hiaoqiang
"Sparrows and Bamboo".

$75 - $100

$75 - $125

497

509 African silver bracelet.
$40 - $60

Kilim carpet, approx. 16'6" x 9'6".

510 Two Bolo ties.
$15 - $30

$100 - $150

511 Cloisonne vase.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

512 Oil painting R. Riess, 9 1/4" x 6 1/4" , "Chief".
$20 - $40

Lot # 507

513 Oil on canvas indistinctly signed 11 1/2" x 10 1/2"
"Native Elder".

$15 - $30

507 Original colour pencil on paper signed Kivuthi
Mbuno "Mutiso Armeshangaa".

514 Oriental cork diorama.
$10 - $20

$400 - $500

515 Pair of beaded deer skin moccasins.
$10 - $15

505

Lot # 516

516 Two Chinese 19th century horn spoons.
$50 - $100

508 Asian 4 panel screen.

Lot # 517

517 Papau New Guinea comb.
$20 - $30

$50 - $100

518 Chinese blue and cream vase.
$10 - $30

Two masks.

506



$25 - $50

522 Inuit carved soapstone bookends.
$50 - $75

Lot # 519

Lot # 523

523 Papau New Guinea whistle.
$20 - $30

Lot # 520

524 Four Oriental cork dioramas.
$50 - $100

520

525 Cased Mah-jong set with holders, complete.
$75 - $125

African carved wooden figure group carved from
tree from Tanzania.

526 Pair of cloisonne vases 7".
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

Lot # 527

527 Chinese carved black stone dragon.
$100 - $125

519 Papau New Guinea head carving.

528 Cloisonne vase.
$10 - $20

521 African clay pipe with cobra ornament.

Lot # 529

529 North West Coast Native carved cedar totem,
height 4 foot 6 inches.

$400 - $600

$20 - $40

Satsuma vase converted to table lamp, overall
height 26 in.

$100 - $150

530

533 Pair of Inuit caribou bone figures.
$10 - $15

Gabbeh runner.

Lot # 531

Lot # 534

534 Inuit carved soapstone figure of a standing loon,
height 7 1/2 in.

$50 - $75

531

Lot # 535

535 Two ivory dresser boxes decorated with insects
and a big horn sheep.

$20 - $40

Scroll painting of Geisha.

Lot # 536

536 Small Inuit carved ivory figure of polar bear head
and an ivory napkin ring.

$20 - $40

$200 - $300

Lot # 537

537 Small Inuit carved ivory figure of a standing otter,
height 4 in.

$30 - $50

$50 - $100

532



$40 - $60

538 Inuit carved soapstone figure of a dancing bear,
height 6 1/2 in.

Lot # 540

540 Inuit soapstone carving signed Jonny Smith date
1976 "Hunter with Seal".

$250 - $350

$50 - $75

Lot # 541

541 Inuit green soapstone carving of a loon signed
Isaaci Etidloi, length 11 1/2 in.

$125 - $175

Lot # 538

Lot # 542

542 Red cedar paddle signed West "Raven".
$100 - $150

Lot # 539

543 Northwest Coast carved and painted paddle
signed Stephan McClurg "Pacheedaht".

$100 - $150

539 Inuit carved soapstone figure of a hunter att.to
Isaaci Etidlo, overall height 6 3/4".

Small Inuit carved ivory seal swimming on back,
overall length 3 1 /4 in.

$20 - $40

$30 - $50

547 Whale tooth.
$50 - $100

Lot # 544

548 Inuit carved soapstone fish signed with disc
number.

$20 - $30

545

549 Inuit elaborately carved walrus tusk showing
figures with animals & birds overall length 22in.

$250 - $500

Inuit carved figure group of a hunter and a seal
signed on bottom.

Lot # 550

550 Inuit carved soapstone figure of a dancing bear
att. to Joanie Ragee, overall height 4 1/4".

$30 - $50

$25 - $50

551 Asian lacquered side cabinet.
$100 - $200

544 Small Inuit carved ivory figure of a standing polar
bear, height 3 1/4".

Lot # 552

552 18th century Chinese house temple shrine, 25 3/4"
x 13".

$200 - $400

Lot # 546

546



$100 - $150

Lot # 556

556 Inuit felt applique and embroidered panel signed in
script(V.Manilak), 42 in. x 30 in.

$100 - $150

Lot # 553

557 Coloured print signed Kalvak, numbered CK-181,
"Untitled, Inuit Scenes".

$75 - $125

554

558 Acrylic on paper signed Stephen Snake.
$75 - $100

Two Asian carved wooden figures.

559 Two unframed prints.
$20 - $30

$40 - $60

560 Balinesian carved figure of a man.
$35 - $50

553 Pair of Asian blue and white hand painted vases.

Lot # 560A

560A Carved emerald approx. 62.78 cts.
$250 - $500

555 Mahogany cabinet on stand with Asin influenced
brass hardware.

Lot # 561

561 Carved ruby Lord Ganesh, approx. 803.50 Cts.
$50 - $100

$150 - $300

563 Carved ruby Lord Ganesh, approx. 1,020.00 cts. in
a fitted case.

$50 - $100

562 Carved ruby Buddha, approx. 1,620.00 cts.

Lot # 564

564 Carved ruby Buddha, approx. 2.224 cts.
$150 - $250

$75 - $125

Lot # 565

565 Carved emerald approx. 36.00 cts.
$250 - $500

Lot # 562

Lot # 566

566 Carved emerald approx 14.46 cts.
$250 - $500

Lot # 563



Lot # 567

571 Chinese early 19th century Nephrite brush rest.
$150 - $250

Lot # 568

572 Chinese 19th century carved jade pendant.
$50 - $100

568

573 Chinese 19th century nephrite snuff dish.
$25 - $50

Carved emerald approx. 37.33 cts.

574 Chinese early 19th century Jadeite carved
pendant.

$25 - $50

$250 - $500

575 Chinese 18th century nephrite small pendant of a
lion.

$40 - $60

567 Carved emerald approx. 36.00 cts.

576 Chinese 18th century carved Nephrite buckle of a
dragon.

$40 - $60

569 Five artworks by R. Carlton and two others.

577 Japanese tea serving tray.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

578 2 Chinese blue and white teapots.
$100 - $200

$250 - $500

579 Pair of Chinese polychrome and gilt plates.
$25 - $50

Lot # 570

Lot # 580

580 Chinese rectangular 19th century reticulated blue
and white planter.

$100 - $150

570 Large Oriental cork diorama.

581 Oriental blue and white china bowl on wooden
stand, diameter 9 1/4 in.

$75 - $125

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Chinese 17th century carved two handled dish.

583

586 Chinese late 18th century Canton enamel on
copper covered box with qianlong marks of period.

$250 - $350

Pair of cloisonne vases,5".

587 Set of four Asian paintings.
$100 - $150

$25 - $50

588 Acrylic on paper signed Steve Harris "Boxed Ln".
$250 - $350

$50 - $100

Lot # 589

589 Inuit carved soapstone figure of a loon drying
wings signed in script, length 14 in.

$150 - $300

584 Carved Ivory shoe-horn.

Lot # 590

590 African carved verdite green stone water buffalo
on a stone base, length 14 in.

$200 - $300

$15 - $30

Lot # 591

591 Large Inuit carved green soapstone figure of a
reclining walrus signed Anilnlk Pellaktoak.

$400 - $600

582

Lot # 592

592 Inuit carved whale bone and walrus tusk sculpture
signed Guy Veevee (Pagnirtung),ht.29in.

$750 - $1,250

585 Chinese 19th century Canton enamel on copper
hinged box with 18th century markings.



593 Inuit soapstone carving of a "Polar Bear and Spirit
Hunter", 13" x 12"..

Lot # 595

595 Inuit carved green stone figure of a standing
dancing polar bear signed Simeonie, ht. 17 in.

$500 - $700

$500 - $800

596 Acrylic on paper signed Eric Parnell "Beaver".
$250 - $350

Lot # 593

597 Acrylic on paper signed Eric Parnell "Haida".
$250 - $300

Lot # 594

Lot # 598

598 Inuit carved soapstone standing loon att. to
Johnnylee Puklat, height 13 1/2 in.

$100 - $150

594

Lot # 599

599 Large Inuit soapstone carving of a hunter with seal
att.to Eyeslak Padluk, length 21in.

$500 - $700

Large carved stone seal with baby riding on back,
length 15 in.

$150 - $300

600 Inuit soaastone carving of a Hunter with seals,
height 16".

Lot # 602

602 Chinese Celadon bowl.
$50 - $75

$500 - $800

603 Two Ming Dynasty polychrome on gesso wood
figures of Immortals riding crane figures, Jiajing.

$50 - $75

Lot # 600

604 Small brass eastern boat and figures.
$25 - $50

Lot # 601

Lot # 605

605 Chinese 19th century jade pendant.
$50 - $100

601

Lot # 606

606 Chinese 19th century blue glass snuff bottle.
$50 - $100

Inuit carved soapstone figure of a standing hawk
att. to Anilnilk Peelaktoak,ht.11 in.

$300 - $500



Chinese 19th century jade seal with dragon
decoration.

Lot # 609

609 Chinese blue glass child's coat hook.
$150 - $250

$50 - $100

Lot # 610

610 Asian internally painted snuff bottle.
$25 - $50

Lot # 607

Lot # 611

611 Small Asian carved ivory circular box, 1 1/4" X 1
1/2".

$50 - $100

Lot # 608

Lot # 612

612 Late 19th. century Chinese silver coin belt marked
Tien Shing, length 32 inches.

$200 - $400

608

613 Anglo-Indian brass tray top table.
$25 - $50

Chinese early 19th century rock crystal seal.

614 Three North West Coast Native design carved
plaques.

$25 - $50

$150 - $200

607

619 Coloured drawing signed Aliknak dtd.Nov.1979, 19
3/4"x26","Kayaking on Ice Flows w.Walrus".

$25 - $50

Mexican terra-cotta figure.

620 Coloured drawing signed Aliknak dated Jan. 1980,
17 3/4" x 24","Bird of Prey after Rabbits".

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

621 Asian brass tray.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

622 Asian carved side table.
$50 - $100

617 Papau New Guinea fibre skirts (2).

623 Two Inuit carved soapstone birds att.to Itulu Etidloi
& Isaac Etidlot mounted on stone base.

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Lot # 624

624 Embroidered floral pattern panel.
$40 - $60

615

Lot # 625

625 Woven ceinture fleche, length 88 in.
$40 - $60

618 Coloured drawing signed Nanogak, 22 in. x 30 in.,
"Hunter & Dogs Fighting Polar Bear".

626 Three South American paper mache and clay
figures.

$10 - $20

$50 - $75

627 Chinese carpet.
$100 - $300

Pair of Native design carved and painted cedar
plaques.

616



$100 - $200

$200 - $300

631 Limited edition print after Stephen Lowe numbered
179/500,"Today is Like a Small Year".

$20 - $30

Lot # 628

632 Limited edition print after Stephen Lowe
numb.192/350, "East Wind Blows Ten Thousand
Strands".

$25 - $50

Lot # 629

633 Black lacquer oriental chair.
$25 - $50

629

634 Hudson Bay parka "1970's".
$40 - $60

Watercolour signed Gerald T. Feathers, 7" x 5",
"Man with Horns".

Lot # 635

635 Pair of Ancestor figures - 7 1/2" x 4".
$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 636

636 Ivory or bone ornamental tusk.
$50 - $100

628 Watercolour signed Gerald T. Feathers, 7" x 5",
"Man with Hat".

637 Sword cane.
$50 - $75

630 Impressive Asian vase on stand.

$150 - $250

Lot # 641

641 Asian carved temple fragment.
$50 - $75

Lot # 638

642 Boar bone bracelet with cassowary feathers.
$20 - $40

639

Lot # 643

643 Early hide quiver with arrows.
$25 - $50

Chinese mother of pearl inlaid wooden tray.

Lot # 644

644 Chinese late Ming blue and white covered ginger
jar.

$200 - $300

$15 - $30

Lot # 645

645 Chinese Ming tomb figure.
$50 - $100

638 Chinese hand painted charger.

646 Asian carved hardstone boat.
$50 - $100

640 Boar tusk necklace (Papua New Guinea).

647 Chinese blue and white vase.
$10 - $30

$15 - $30



$150 - $300

Asian carved bridal basket.

653 Chinese gong and mallet.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

654 Oriental lacquered stand.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

Lot # 655

655 South American sand art bottle.
$25 - $50

650 Brazilian carved Panther bust, height 29".

656 Large tappa cloth.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

657 Chinese carpet, early 20th century.
$100 - $200

648

658 Bolt of embroidered silk material.
$50 - $100

651 Persian brass plaque.

659 Coir miniature raincoat.
$75 - $150

$20 - $40

Lot # 660

660 Limited edition print by Robert Davidson,
"Thunderbird".

$200 - $300

Baluchi rug.

661 Native sun painting 14 1/2" x 17 1/2"
$25 - $50

649

Lot # 652

662 Limited Edition print signed William Wasden Jr.
171/299, "Frog".

$50 - $100

652 Pair of Oriental long swords in decorated
scabbards, overall length 47 in.

667 Limited edition print signed Don Yeomans 30/125
"Raven Brings Light to the World".

$25 - $50

664

668 Limited Edition print signed Kevin Cranmer
112/170, "Cedar Child".

$50 - $100

Northwest Coast carved plaque signed George
Matilpi.

Lot # 669

669 Inuit limited edition print signed Kanayook/Leah
Amituk 1979 2/50, "Family of Otters".

$50 - $75

$250 - $350

670 Limited Edition print S. Mark Henderson 105/110
"Frog".

$100 - $200

$25 - $50

671 Limited Edition print signed William Wasden Jr.
204/299, "Butterfly".

$50 - $100

665 Limited Edition print signed Ross Hunt Sr.
158/299, "Kwaguilth Butterfly".

672 Limited Edition print signed Patrick Amos 33/200,
"Awa 'Tasin".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

673 Limited Edition print signed Patrick Amos 160/299,
"Frog".

$50 - $100

663

674 Northwest Coast Native wood plaque, unsigned.
$15 - $30

666 Acrylic on paper signed Houstie Ben, 1982,
"Eagle".

675 Northwest Coast Native carved and painted mask
signed Bruce Carlson.

$200 - $300

$50 - $75

676 Northwest Cost Native carved bowl signed Carl
Joseph.

$50 - $75

Two Anglo-Indian brass trays.

Lot # 664



$50 - $100

Northwest Coast carved wood plaque signed Rick
Backer.

678

681 Middle Eastern ewer.
$25 - $35

Anglo-Indian brass tray top table.

682 Asian side cabinet.
$100 - $200

$25 - $50

Lot # 683

683 Oil on canvas signed R.C. (Carlton), 2000, 14 1/2
in. x 27 in.,"N.W.Coast Desidn Native Eagle".

$50 - $110

$100 - $150

684 Acrylic on paper signed Francis Kagige, "Eagle
Claw Medicine".

$50 - $75

679 Acrylic on paper signed Isaac Eugene "Moon".

Lot # 685

685 Limited edition print signed Dorothy Sinclair,
numbered 45/50, "Mother and Child".

$50 - $75

$200 - $300

Lot # 686

686 Oil on canvas att.to R.Carlton, 12in.x24in.,
"N.W.Coast Native Sun and Humming Birds".

$50 - $100

677

687 Print 201/275 signed Mark Anthony Jacobson,
"Butterflies".

$50 - $70

Lot # 680

688 Silk screen Clarence Mills - 1994 "Moon Masts".
$25 - $50

680 Two Chinese large Ming bi-discs (excavated).

$50 - $100

690

694 Japanese porcelain vase, height 6 in.
$10 - $20

Limited edition print signed Hamilton.

695 Four Immortal figures.
$50 - $100

$75 - $100

696 Pair of Balinesian carved busts.
$100 - $200

689 Inuit limited edition stonecut sgnd. Luke
Anguhadluq/H.Akilak 18/50 1981, "White Caribou".

Lot # 697

697 Chinese late Ming blue and white covered ginger
jar.

$100 - $150

691 Poster by Roy Thomas "The Wah-Sa Gallery".

Lot # 698

698 Set of 3 of 8 Daoist Immortals.
$100 - $200

$40 - $50

699 Inuit felt wall hanging depicting a hunter over seal
hole, from Expo 88.

$150 - $250

$150 - $300

700 Copper tray.
$20 - $40

692 Brazilian carved plaque, "Coconut Plaque" signed
Sidney.

701 Limited Edition print signed Susan Point '94,
numbered 48/99, "The Crane".

$30 - $60

$40 - $60

702 Acrylic on paper signed Steve Harris "Lord of the
Oceans".

$200 - $300
703 Acrylic on paper signed Ben Houstie "King Fisher".

$75 - $100

Lot # 689

693 Chinese hand painted jardiniere.



704 Acrylic on paper signed Ben Houstie "Mother King
Fisher".

706 Acrylic on paper signed Ben Houstie "King Fisher".
$75 - $100

$75 - $100


